Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Bosch Rexroth DATA SHEET
KCU01.2N-SE-SE-025-NN-S-NN-NW
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Bosch Rexroth
Catalog number kcu012n-se-se-025-nn-s-nn-nw
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Voltage 540 - 750 V
Horsepower 53.5 KW
Cooling Capacity 53.5 kW
Signal Level 750 V
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 750
Description
INDRA DRIVE M KCU01.2N-SE-SE*-025-NN-S-NN-NW 540-750VDC 25A 42VDC 14A REXROTH ID27423 -
produkt refabrykowany. Jest to produkt przetestowany z 24 miesięczną gwarancją naszego
serwisu.